
 

2020 - 21 School Calendar 
 

 

Date Day of Week Description of Calendar Event 
August 25 Tuesday  Teachers' First Day 

August 25-27 Tuesday - Thursday Staff Professional Development Days 

August 31 Monday Students' First Full Day &  
Kindergarten & Transitional Kindergarten - ½ Day 

September 1 Tuesday Kindergarten & Transitional Kindergarten - ½ Day 

September 4 Friday District Closed 

September 7 Monday District Closed - Labor Day 

September 28 Monday District Closed (Year-Round Building Blocks Open) 

October 29 Thursday AMS, BHS & Norup MYP Parent/Teachers Conferences 
Students complete assignments in Schoology – no live lessons 

October 30 Friday Elementary & Norup PYP - Attend core lessons & half day the opposite 
time of day (Grades TK-2 school in AM, Grades 3-5 school in PM) 

November 3 Tuesday No Students - Teachers' Professional Development Day 

November 19 Thursday Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Students complete assignments in Schoology – no live lessons 

November 25 Wednesday ½ Day Students - ½ Day Teachers 

November 26-27 Thursday - Friday District Closed - Thanksgiving 

December 21 - January 1 
 

District Closed - Winter Break 

January 4 Monday Classes Resume 

January 15 Friday Grades 6-12 Only ½ Day Students - ½ Day Records 

January 18 Monday District Closed - MLK Day 

February 12 Friday ½ Day Students - ½ Day Teachers’ Professional Development 

February 15-19 Monday - Friday Mid-Winter Break - Non Attendance Days 

March 5 Friday Grades TK-5 Only ½ Day Students - ½ Day Records 

March 10 Wednesday High School & Middle School Conferences 

March 18 & 19 Thursday & Friday Grades TK-5: Asynchronous Learn at Home Day 

March 26 Friday Grades TK-12 Asynchronous Learn at Home Day,  
Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences 

March 29 - April 1 Monday - Thursday Spring Break - Non Attendance Days 

April 2 Friday District Closed 

May 4 Tuesday No Students - Teachers’ Professional Development Day 

May 28 Friday Grades TK-12 – Asynchronous Day 

May 31 Monday District Closed - Memorial Day 

June 7 Monday Anderson ½ Day - Incoming 6th Grade Orientation (at AMS & Norup) 

June 9-11 Wednesday - Friday High School ½ Day - Final Exams 

June 11 Friday ½ Day Students - ½ Day Records (Last Day for Teachers) 
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